Annexure-8

Name of the corporate debtor: Ebrahim Essa Developers Private Limited

Date of commencement of CIRP: 11-04-2022

List of creditors as on: 02/05/2022

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

(Amount in Rs)

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

sl Amount of | Amount of any Amount of Amount of
N‘; Name of creditor Identification No. A ¢ of clai Amount covered Amount Wheth o of voi contingent | mutual dues, that claim not claim under Remarks, if any
mount of claim ether of votin i i ificati
Date of receipt | Amount claimed unt. ! Nature of claim by security covered by | Jootvoting claim may be set-off admitted verification
admitted s related party? | share in CoC
interest guarantee
1 |Rooshay Electricals AULPS1541B 25-04-2022 42,28,463.00 42,28,463.00 unsecured No 100%

TOTAL

42,28,463.00

42,28,463.00




